Toll Free: 1-888-226-2775 E-mail: info@lifescience.ca Web: www.lifescience.ca 203
PARTISIL®
• Irregular porous silica
• 5 and 10µm particle sizes
• Hichrom high efficiency
Partisil®, manufactured by Whatman International Ltd.,
Manchester, UK, was one of the first commercially available
irregular silicas. A large surface area gives it a high loading

1 Use with free-standing holder HI-161 ($124) and column coupler HI-081 ($59) - see p.22
2 Starter kits ($402) also available - see p.23
Please contact us for ordering information
on column dimensions not listed
Partisil® Phase
5µm
Column Dimensions (mm) Guard Cartridges1
(For 3.2mm-4.0mm i.d. columns)50 x 3.2 150 x 3.2 250 x 3.2 50 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6
$756 $797 $837 $756 $797 $837 $200 (5/pk)2
Silica P5-50AS P5-150AS P5-250AS P5-50A P5-150A P5-250A P5-10C5
C8 P5C8-50AS P5C8-150AS P5C8-250AS P5C8-50A P5C8-150A P5C8-250A P5C8-10C5
ODS P5ODS3-50AS P5ODS3-150AS P5ODS3-250AS P5ODS3-50A P5ODS3-150A P5ODS3-250A P5ODS3-10C5
PAC P5PAC-50AS P5PAC-150AS P5PAC-250AS P5PAC-50A P5PAC-150A P5PAC-250A P5PAC-10C5
Partisil® Phase
10µm
Column Dimensions (mm) Guard Cartridges1
(For 3.2mm-4.0mm i.d. columns)250 x 4.6
$767 $200 (5/pk)2
Silica P10-250A P10-10C5
C8 P10C8-250A P10C8-10C5
ODS P10ODS-250A P10ODS-10C5
ODS2 P10ODS2-250A P10ODS2-10C5
ODS3 P10ODS3-250A P10ODS3-10C5
PAC P10PAC-250A P10PAC-10C5
SAX P10SAX-250A P10SAX-10C5
SCX P10SCX-250A P10SCX-10C5
ISO 9001:2000